


POS. CODE PART NAME QUANTITY 

1 00000113 NUT M10 basso UNI-5589 6S  1 

2 00003954 SLEEVE BOTECO 775-38 M10 1 

3 00006080 BEARING PAP 1020P10 2 

4 00030509 SCREW TCEI M5X30 UNI-5931  2 

5 00120404 SCREW STEI M4X4 P.P. UNI-5923 2 

6 00130501 SCREW STEI M5X5 P.P. UNI-5923 2 

7 00140603 SCREW STEI M6X8 P.C. UNI-5927 1 

8 36401129 DEPHT SCREW_46_ITG 1 

9 36401130 THREADED BUSH_46_ITG 1 

10 36401131 NUT TO THE BUSH_46_ITG 1 

11 36401132 SHOULDER DISK_46_ITG 1 

12 36401133 ANGULAR TRASMISSION_46_ITG 1 

13 36401134 CONIC GEAR_M1-Z16_x_46_ITG 2 

14 36401138 BUSH_FIL_OR_46_ITG 1 

15 36405128 KNOB CARRIER 46 ITG 1 

16 36405137 THREADED TUBE 1 

gianninidavide
Rettangolo




